Picture Model Color Dimension
(mm) LED qty/meter Voltage Power/meter IP Level LM/meter
LD-FL-D3528R-12-48 Red 48 12 3.84 watt 96
LD-FL-D3528Y-12-48 Yellow 48 12 3.84 watt 96
LD-FL-D3528B-12-48 Blue 48 12 3.84 watt 120
LD-FL-D3528G-12-48 Green 48 12 3.84 watt 192
LD-FL-D3528W-12-48 White 48 12 3.84 watt 312
LD-FL-D3528WW-12-48 Warm White 48 12 3.84 watt 288
LD-FL-D3528P-12-48 Pink 48 12 3.84 watt 96
Picture Model Color Dimension
(mm) LED qty/meter Voltage Power/meter IP Level LM/meter
    LD-FL-D3528R-12-78 Red 78 12 6.24 watt 156
    LD-FL-D3528Y-12-78 Yellow 78 12 6.24 watt 156
    LD-FL-D3528B-12-78 Blue 78 12 6.24 watt 195
    LD-FL-D3528G-12-78 Green 78 12 6.24 watt 312
    LD-FL-D3528W-12-78 White 78 12 6.24 watt 507
    LD-FL-D3528WW-12-78 Warm White 78 12 6.24 watt 468
    LD-FL-D3528P-12-78 Pink 78 12 6.24 watt 156
Picture Model Color Dimension
(mm) LED qty/meter Voltage Power/meter IP Level LM/meter
    LD-FL-D3528R-12-60 Red 60 12 4.8 watt 120
    LD-FL-D3528Y-12-60 Yellow 60 12 4.8 watt 120
    LD-FL-D3528B-12-60 Blue 60 12 4.8 watt 150
    LD-FL-D3528W-12-60 Green 60 12 4.8 watt 240
    LD-FL-D3528W-12-60 White 60 12 4.8 watt 390
    LD-FL-D3528WW-12-60 Warm White 60 12 4.8 watt 360
    LD-FL-D3528P-12-60 Pink 60 12 4.8 watt 120
Picture Model Color Dimension
(mm) LED qty/meter Voltage Power/meter IP Level LM/meter
3528SMD  48LED/METER(12VDC)
5000*8*4
5000*8*4
3528SMD 78LED/METER(12VDC)
 3528SMD 60LED/METER(12VDC)
 3528SMD  120LED/METER(12VDC)
5000*8*4
INCOMPLEDLIGHTING LTD SHENZHEN
3528 SMD GLUED SERIES
IP65
IP65
IP65
Page 1
   LD-FL-D3528R-12-120 Red 120 24 9.6 watt 240
   LD-FL-D3528Y-12-120 Yellow 120 24 9.6 watt 240
   LD-FL-D3528B-12-120 Blue 120 24 9.6 watt 300
   LD-FL-D3528G-12-120 Green 120 24 9.6 watt 480
   LD-FL-D3528W-12-120 White 120 24 9.6 watt 780
   LD-FL-D3528WW-12-120 Warm White 120 24 9.6 watt 720
   LD-FL-D3528P-12-120 Pink 120 24 9.6 watt 240
Picture Model Color Dimension
(mm) LED qty/meter Voltage Power/meter IP Level LM/meter
Red 60
Green 120
Blue 75
LD-FL-D5050R-12-30 Red 30 12 7.2 watt 180
LD-FL-D5050Y-12-30 Yellow 30 12 7.2 watt 180
LD-FL-D5050B-12-30 Blue 30 12 7.2 watt 225
LD-FL-D5050G-12-30 Green 30 12 7.2 watt 360
LD-FL-D5050W-12-30 White 30 12 7.2 watt 520
LD-FL-D5050WW-12-30 Warm White 30 12 7.2 watt 460
LD-FL-D5050P-12-30 Pink 30 12 7.2 watt 180
Picture Model Color Dimension
(mm) LED qty/meter Voltage Power/meter IP Level LM/meter
Red 120
Green 240
Blue 150
LD-FL-D5050R-12-60 Red 60 12 14.4 watt 360
LD-FL-D5050Y-12-60 Yellow 60 12 14.4 watt 360
LD-FL-D5050B-12-60 Blue 60 12 14.4 watt 450
LD-FL-D5050G-12-60 Green 60 12 14.4 watt 720
LD-FL-D5050W-12-60 White 60 12 14.4 watt 1170
LD-FL-D5050WW-12-60 Warm White 60 12 14.4 watt 1080
LD-FL-D5050P-12-60 Pink 60 12 14.4 watt 360
LD-FL-D5050RGB-12-60 12
5050SMD  60LED/METER(12VDC)
60 14.4 watt
7.2 watt
IP65
5050 SMD SILICONE SERIES(WATERPROOF)
5050SMD   30LED/METER(12VDC)
LD-FL-D5050RGB-12-30
5000*8*4
5000*10*4
5000*10*4
IP65
IP65
30 12
Page 2
Page 3